
Electric Pressure Cleaners - Cold Water
SEMI PROFESSIONAL 

KT1800 Series
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www.centralcleaning.com.au
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VICTORIA - NEW SOUTH WALES - TASMANIA
SOUTH AUSTRALIA - QUEENSLAND - WESTERN AUSTRALIA

Hose reel located at the bottom of the high-pressure water cleaner 
guaranteeing exceptional stability also when in use.  
Low-pressure detergent suction from the internal tank  
Suction kit from an external tank  
Rear power cable storage compartment  
Comet electrical pump with three axial pistons arranged vertically with  
pump at the bottom and an all-metal construction without any plastic  
Used for the structural components.  
Pump with brass head  
EASY-START device  
TotalStop device  
Motor thermal cut-out  
For semi-professional purposes  
Easy handling thanks to the two big wheels (250mm Ø) 
Handy lance and gun storage  

 

PERFORMANCE KT1800 KT1900

Water Pressure - max.

Water Flow Rate 

Hose Reel + 12mt hose 

Power Rating - Kw 

Voltage 

Electrical Outlet Size 

Motor Speed - Rpm 

Pump - Head
- Total Stop

2175 Psi 

9 l/min. 

Included 

2.0 kW 

240 Volt 

10 amp 

2800 Rpm 

Brass 
ü

2300 Psi 

10 l/min. 

Included 

2.2 kW 

240 Volt 

15 amp 

2800 Rpm 

Weight 22kg 22kg

Brass 
ü

Lance with Vario
KT1800 33011064
KT1900 33011017 

Hose 12mt
33011134 

Gun 24100165 

Turbo Nozzle + Lance
33011053  

Manufactured by
Comet in Italy

ACCESSORIES INCLUDED 


