KT1800_{Series}

Electric Pressure Cleaners - Cold Water

SEMI PROFESSIONAL

- Hose reel located at the bottom of the high-pressure water cleaner guaranteeing exceptional stability also when in use.
- ✓ Low-pressure detergent suction from the internal tank
- ✓ Suction kit from an external tank
- Rear power cable storage compartment
- Comet electrical pump with three axial pistons arranged vertically with pump at the bottom and an all-metal construction without any plastic
- ✓ Used for the structural components.
- Pump with brass head
- ✓ EASY-START device
- ✓ TotalStop device
- ✓ Motor thermal cut-out
- ✓ For semi-professional purposes
- ✓ Easy handling thanks to the two big wheels (250mm Ø)
- Handy lance and gun storage



KT 1800









ACCESSORIES INCLUDED



PERFORMANCE	KT1800	KT1900
Water Pressure - max.	2175 Psi	2300 Psi
Water Flow Rate	9 l/min.	10 l/min.
Hose Reel + 12mt hose	Included	Included
Power Rating - Kw	2.0 kW	2.2 kW
Voltage	240 Volt	240 Volt
Electrical Outlet Size	10 amp	15 amp
Motor Speed - Rpm	2800 Rpm	2800 Rpm
Pump - Head - Total Stop	Brass ✓	Brass ✓
Weight	22ka	22ka

Tel: 1300 347 347 Fax: 1300 348 348

www.centralcleaning.com.au Email: sales@centralcleaning.com.au



VICTORIA - NEW SOUTH WALES - TASMANIA SOUTH AUSTRALIA - QUEENSLAND - WESTERN AUSTRALIA